Data SheetData Sheet
Date: September 2006
 EPCOS AG 2006. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet and the
information contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Ferrites and accessories
FPC film
C 350, C 351
Series/Type: B68450, B 68451, B 68452

1) Copper coating only in combination with C351.
2) On request
The ordering codes are structured as follows:
1st group
Design
2nd group
Film thickness / width
3rd group
Copper coating1) / material
B68450 =Film on reel A = 0.2 mm
B = 0.3 mm
0080 = 80 mm X = Default letter 350 = C350
351 = C351
B68451 =Film on reel,
self-adhesive
B68452 =Film on reel,
copper-coated
(only in combination(with C351!)
Material Thickness
(mm)
Extra features Ordering code
C350 0.2 B68450A0080X350
C351 0.2 B68450A0080X351
C350 0.2 self-adhesive B68451A0080X3502)
C351 0.3 self-adhesive B68451B0080X3512)
C351 0.2 copper-coated B68452A0080X3512)
3 09/06
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
B68450 … B68452C350, C351
FPC film
Physical properties (material values defined on 0.2 mm thick film)
1) T = 25 °C to IEC 51 (CO) 282
2) T = 23 °C and 50% r.h.